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BOISE SCHOOLS

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

State of 1daho

Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State

To Be Filed Ry

LOBBYISTS
(Sec. 67-6619)

(Type or print clearly in biack ink)
See instructions at botiom of page

Page__ __ of Pnge(s)

TINS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

11 APR20 AMI0: 58

Ji SIATE

STATE OF 1DAHG

Lobhyist's name and permancnt business address

Dr. Don Coberly
8169 W, Victory Rd.

Datc prepared

4/14/2011

Period covered

[Z7] manth ending

Boise, 1D 83709 (Mao)  (Dayy  (vr)
4 \ 30 | 2011
I“;"' Totals of all reportahle expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Bmployer on behalf ol Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Iixpenditure . Proportionate amounts contributcd by cach cmployer (Fdentify employers, nuder
Relmbursed Personal Living and Tovel *Total Amounl tor ftem 3, at battom of page.)
Expenset Peaaining tn Lobbying Activity All Employers
B Nm Have tn be Reporied | Employer No. 1 LEmployer No. 2 Employer No, 3 Employer Na, ¢
1
Tintertainment ‘
Food and Refreshment § 5 A B T ] 3 .
Living Accommodations
Advertising —
Travel
Telephone _ _—
Other Expenses or Services -
Totl | § 0.00 | 4 0.00 |5 0.00 0.00 ¢ 0.00

*When the numbet of employers you are reporting tor requires multiple LL-2 forms to hc filed a wotal amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of cach expenditure of more than one fumdred dollars ($100) for a legislator. other holder of nublic office, executive officials and
member(s) of their household.

Joenr Names of Legislatorg, Public and Exccutive Officials
2 Daie P'lace Amount and Household Members in Group
ammmamaman B e NONE-~rrmmmeem -
DCnnlinucd on arached page(s)
Jtem
Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(
INSTRUCTIONS 3 ployer(s) Name(s) an ress(cs)
No. 1 Boise Schools
Wha should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Scetion "' 8169 W, Victory Rd., Boise, (D 83709
67-6617 Idaho Code
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within filleen (15) days of the No. 2
manth for activitics ol the past month.
TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No.3
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, 1D 83720-0080 No 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282
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BOISE SCHOOLS

PAGE

Sulyect matter of proposed legisiation, the number of the Scnate
or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in wiieh

ttem

4 the Lobbyist was supporting ot 0ppasing.

Subjeet Code
(from table)

Bill, Resolution or Other
Legislative Ident. Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Section Number

08

Y

H0335
H0336
HO0345
S1173
S1184
51206

1

LEGISCATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION™

Codc Subject

01
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
a9

12
13
14

16

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming,. and livestock
Amusements, pames, nthletics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investiments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Chureh and religion
Constiner affairg

Ecology, environment, pallution,
conservation, zonmg, land and
WAICT usc

Lducation

Elcctions, compaigns. voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minorily alTairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenuc, budgel,
apprapriations, bids, fecs, funds
Government, couaty
Government, federal
Gavernment, municipal
QGovemment, special districts
Governmeny, atate

Code Subject

17

i8
19
20
21
22

A
Py

24
25

26

27
28

30

k1

Tealth service. medicine, drups
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher edueation

Houging. construction, codzs
Insurance (excluding health
ingurance)

Labor. salaties and wages,
collective bargmining,

L.aw cnforcecment, courts,

Jjudges. crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liguor

Manufacturing, distribution and
Services

Natural resources. forest and
forest products, fisherics. mining
and mining products

Pubtic lands, parks, recrention
Social insurance., unemplovimeni
Insurance. public assistance,
workinen's compensation
Transportation, highwiys,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisians, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specify)

Item

ing or opposing,

Identify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, contract,
bid or bid process, financial services or bond lobbyist was support-

CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and
correct statement in ageordance with Scction 67-6624 Idaho Code.

Lobbyist sighawre

T

Dalwe



